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Eppinge

ANNERVEENSCHE KANAAL

      riool, Ø    cm

Putnummer

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

     :Huisnr

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

ummern

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Rioolrevisie

straatbermkanaal

RWA

RWA

2.
20

3.
10

0.50

0.
10

2.50

4


